INDUSTRIAL VALVES
/ Industrial connectors / CAMLOCK connectors and IBC
connectors /
IBC connectors
5 www.tubes-
international.com
3123_PL2020_0_0
IBC connectors - covers / caps
Lid for pallet container with female thread DIN EN
12713 (EPDM seal) index female thread size DIN EN
12713
AC-IBF-P150
AC-IBF-P150X
150 mm (6")
Lid for pallet container with 2" GW opening can be used
for filling (EPDM seal) index Internal thread size
DIN EN 12713 hole thread size
AC-IBF-P150-F200 150 mm (6") GW 2" BSP
150 mm (6") 220 mm (9")
AC-IBF-P220-F200 220 mm (9") GW 2" BSP
Lid with 2" vent for pallet container with female
thread DIN EN 12713 (EPDM sealing) index Internal thread size
DIN EN 12713
thread size for air vent
AC-IBF-P150-F200-V 150 mm (6") GW 2" BSP
AC-IBF-P150-F200-VX* 150 mm (6") GW 2" BSP
150 mm (6") 220 mm (9")
AC-IBF-P220-F200-V 220 mm (9") GW 2" BSP
* - red colour version
Lid for quick filling / emptying of the pallet
container (two vents) index Internal thread size
DIN EN 12713
BSP female
thread size
AC-IBF-P150-F200-DV 150 mm (6") 2"